BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares
Date of purchase:

Number of shares purchased

2,000
2,000
2,000
48
195
1,726
277
513
2,003
2,394
2,003
291
2,000
2,000
200
125
1,571
650
1,571
134
1,571
924
600
2,000
2,000
2,000
32
433
204
433
204
2,000
563
2,000
1,305
22
22
22
541
585
585
3,932
566
2,000
2,000
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
500
66
500
66
1,844
2,000
1,206
317
317
317
317
1,941
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
17
2,044
1,047
1,683
103
2,000
2,044
59
953
3,834
1,000
500

11 June 2024
Transaction price (pence per

share)
470.65
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.85
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
471.30
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20
471.20

471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
471

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

470.80
470.30
470.30

Time of transaction

08:02:37
08:02:50
08:02:51
08:02:51
08:02:51
08:02:57
08:02:57
08:02:57
08:02:57
08:02:57
08:02:58
08:02:58
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:04:46
08:05:06
08:05:18
08:05:18
08:05:18
08:05:18
08:05:18
08:05:18
08:05:18
08:05:18
08:05:18
08:05:42
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:20
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:21
08:06:44
08:08:18
08:08:18

Trading venue

LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

Transaction Reference
Number
EO0J6yf4AHaCp
E0J6yf4AHad1
EO0J6yf4AHahe
78364173236
2899474081304
EO0J6yf4AHaor
E0J6yf4AHaot
EO0J6yf4AHaox
EO0J6yf4AHap1
E0J6yf4AHap3
E0J6yf4AHagk
E0J6yf4AHaqy
EO0J6yf4AHeml|
E0J6yf4AHemn
E0J6yf4AHemp
E0J6yf4AHemr
2899474081649
2899474081650
2899474081651
2899474081652
2899474081653
2899474081654
2899474081655
E0J6yf4AHemB
E0J6yf4AHemG
E0J6yf4AHemK
E0J6yf4AHemP
2899474081657
2899474081658
2899474081659
2899474081660
EO0J6Yf4AAHSFI
2899474081718
E0JEY[AAHYG
EO0JBYf4AHFYX
2899474081719
2899474081720
2899474081721
2899474081722
2899474081723
2899474081724
E0J6yf4AHgR2
2899474081845
E0J6Yf4AHhXC
E0J6yf4AHhXN
2899474081846
2899474081847
2899474081848
2899474081849
2899474081850
2899474081851
2899474081852
2899474081853
2899474081854
2899474081855
2899474081856
2899474081857
2899474081858
2899474081859
2899474081860
EO0J6yf4AHhXh
E0J6Yf4AHhXU
EO0J6yf4AHNhYJ
2899474081861
2899474081862
2899474081863
2899474081864
E0J6Yf4AHhZJ
2899474081865
2899474081866
2899474081867
2899474081868
2899474081869
2899474081870
2899474081871
2899474081872
E0J6yf4AHhZb
E0J6yf4AHhZd
EO0J6yf4AHhZh
E0J6yf4AAHhZL
E0J6yf4AHhZN
E0J6YfAAHhZT
E0J6yf4AHhZV
E0J6Yf4AHhZZ
E0J6yf4AHi2x
E0J6Yf4AHkmb
EO0J6yf4AHkmd



1,049
1,194
1,542
629
1,877
622
2,147
347
2,000
87
87
1,055
2,434
2,434
57
47
187
187
47
187
187
953
2,000
4,374
42
42
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
120
2,082
2,000
2,082
127
1,324
345
500
1,000
171
1,429
1,950
42
42
42
42
169
169
145
749
887
2,294
1,972
577
231
1,788
1,228
89
89
89

2,000

1,910

1,873
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

470.30
470.30
470.30
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.20
470.20
470.20
470.20
470.20
470.20
470.20
470.20
469.95
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
470.35
469.50
469.50
469.50
469.90
469.90
469.90
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
470.00
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95

08:08:18
08:08:18
08:08:18
08:08:18
08:08:18
08:08:18
08:08:18
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:32
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:09:43
08:11:19
08:11:19
08:11:19
08:12:05
08:12:05
08:12:05
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30

LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE

E0J6yf4AHKmp
E0J6yf4AHKmr
E0J6yf4AHKmV
78364173867
2899474082271
2899474082272
E0J6yf4AHKmC
2899474082275
E0J6yf4AHKng
78364173870
78364173871
E0J6yf4AHKo4
E0J6yf4AHKoT
E0J6yf4AHkog
E0J6yf4AHKop
78364173873
2899474082276
2899474082277
78364173874
2899474082278
2899474082279
E0J6yf4AHkpa
E0J6yf4AHKpT
2899474082435
78364174136
78364174137
2899474082777
2899474082778
2899474082779
2899474082780
2899474082781
2899474082782
2899474082783
2899474082784
2899474082785
E0J6yf4AH08C
E0J6yf4AHo8e
E0J6yf4AH080
E0J6yf4AH08q
E0J6yf4AHo8uU
E0J6yf4AH09a
E0J6yf4AH09d
E0J6yf4AH09g
E0J6yf4AH09s
E0J6yf4AHO9u
E0J6yf4AHOA2
78364174138
78364174139
78364174140
78364174141
2899474082786
2899474082787
2899474082788
E0J6yf4AHOAG
E0J6yf4AHOAL
2899474083274
E0J6yf4AHsAg
E0JByf4AHsCn
E0J6yf4AHLp
E0JByf4AHILY
E0J6yf4AH(MO
2899474083456
2899474083457
2899474083458
2899474083459
E0J6yf4AHtyH
E0J6yf4AHtyU
E0J6yf4AHty3
2899474083460
2899474083461
2899474083462
2899474083463
2899474083464
2899474083465
2899474083466
2899474083467
2899474083468
2899474083469
2899474083470
2899474083471
2899474083472
2899474083473
2899474083474
2899474083475
2899474083476
2899474083477
2899474083478
2899474083479
2899474083480
2899474083481
2899474083482



89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
49
89
89
89
89
89
45
3,405
417
674
674
665
1,335
665
169
169
674
75
674
674
187
187
455
1,365
329
329
122
329
329
329
329
329
15
329
85
1,388
612
452
500
2,526
941
1,229
135
727
693
2,014
1,767
247
2,000
340
453
453
112
112
112
112
112
112
61
449
112
112
112
112
112
112
42
1,239
1,738
262
1,551

469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.80
469.80
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
469.85
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.10
470.05
470.05
470.05
470.05
470.05
469.90
469.90
469.90
469.90
469.90
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15

08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:30
08:12:54
08:12:54
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:13:22
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:00
08:14:29
08:14:29
08:14:29
08:14:29
08:14:29
08:14:44
08:14:44
08:14:44
08:14:44
08:14:44
08:15:39
08:15:39
08:15:39
08:15:39
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13

CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

2899474083483
2899474083484
2899474083485
2899474083486
2899474083487
2899474083488
2899474083489
2899474083490
2899474083491
2899474083492
2899474083493
2899474083494
2899474083495
2899474083496
2899474083497
2899474083498
2899474083499
2899474083500
2899474083501
2899474083502
2899474083503
2899474083504
2899474083505
2899474083506
2899474083507
2899474083508
2899474083509
2899474083577
2899474083578
2899474083792
2899474083793
E0J6yf4AHV3L
E0J6Yf4AHV3O
E0J6yf4AHV3Q
78364174712
78364174713
2899474083794
2899474083795
2899474083796
2899474083797
2899474083798
2899474083799
E0J6yf4AHV3b
2899474083800
2899474083926
2899474083929
2899474083930
2899474083931
2899474083932
2899474083933
2899474083934
2899474083935
2899474083936
2899474083937
2899474083938
E0J6yf4AHvYq
EO0J6yf4AHvys
E0J6yf4AHvyu
78364174875
2899474084065
E0J6yf4AHW;8
E0J6yf4AHW|A
2899474084066
EO0J6yf4AHXBc
E0J6yf4AHXBf
E0J6yf4AHXBG
E0J6yf4AHXBR
E0J6yf4AHXBW
E0J6yf4AHZGR
E0J6Yf4AHZGT
2899474084424
2899474084425
2899474084514
2899474084515
2899474084516
2899474084517
2899474084518
2899474084519
2899474084520
EO0J6yf4AHZzVU
2899474084532
2899474084533
2899474084534
2899474084535
2899474084536
2899474084537
2899474084538
EO0J6yf4AHzVb
EO0J6yf4AHZVN
EO0J6yf4AHzVt
E0J6Yf4AHZVX



1,738
579
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

42

1,495
749
217
749

1,177
263
263
263
121
263
124
124
124
124
124
124
124

27

124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
53

1,137
863
200
263
263
121
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263

51
253
92

1,908
952

1,600
400
263

1,589

1,856
464
464
464
464
464
173
464

1,867
133

2,000

2,053

2,053

1,313

83
332
332
332

470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
469.95
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.05
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.20
470.20
470.20
470.15
470.15
470.15
470.15

08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:13
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:16:28
08:18:37
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:18:47
08:19:15
08:19:15
08:19:15
08:19:15
08:19:15
08:19:15
08:19:15

LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE

E0JBYf4AHZVZ
E0J6yf4AHzW7
2899474084539
2899474084540
2899474084541
2899474084542
2899474084543
2899474084544
2899474084545
2899474084546
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